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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 58 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

4 KESKIN YASEMIN TUR 56,55 68,0 71,0 73,0 73,017111998 281
67 SANCHEZ ALBA ESP 57,35 70,0 70,0 73,0 73,010011998 252
18 LUHOVA VANIA BUL 57,85 70,0 72,0 72,0 70,030101999 233
24 FISCHER SARAH AUT 57,95 66,0 69,0 70,0 70,009112000 224
27 PEPLOWSKA ALEKSANDRA POL 57,70 62,0 65,0 67,0 67,012041998 215
34 GRIGORIU MARIA LUANA ROU 56,30 65,0 69,0 69,0 65,07022000 206
14 FERNEZOVA ELISKA SVK 57,65 52,0 56,0 59,0 56,014091999 197
74 LARSEN JESSIE SARAH DEN 55,45 53,0 53,0 53,0 53,021101998 188

103 KLEVINSKYTE KAMILE LTU 54,90 37,0 39,0 39,0 39,01011998 179

CLEAN & JERK Women 58 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

67 SANCHEZ ALBA ESP 57,35 88,0 92,0 96,0 96,010011998 281
4 KESKIN YASEMIN TUR 56,55 88,0 92,0 95,0 95,017111998 252

34 GRIGORIU MARIA LUANA ROU 56,30 78,0 81,0 82,0 82,07022000 233
18 LUHOVA VANIA BUL 57,85 78,0 81,0 82,0 82,030101999 224
24 FISCHER SARAH AUT 57,95 77,0 81,0 82,0 82,009112000 215
27 PEPLOWSKA ALEKSANDRA POL 57,70 74,0 77,0 78,0 74,012041998 206
74 LARSEN JESSIE SARAH DEN 55,45 68,0 0,0 0,0 68,021101998 197
14 FERNEZOVA ELISKA SVK 57,65 60,0 60,0 65,0 65,014091999 188

103 KLEVINSKYTE KAMILE LTU 54,90 47,0 50,0 52,0 50,01011998 179

TOTAL Women 58 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

67 SANCHEZ ALBA ESP 57,35 73,0 96,0 169,010011998 281 223,9
4 KESKIN YASEMIN TUR 56,55 73,0 95,0 168,017111998 252 224,8

18 LUHOVA VANIA BUL 57,85 70,0 82,0 152,030101999 233 200,1
24 FISCHER SARAH AUT 57,95 70,0 82,0 152,009112000 224 199,8
34 GRIGORIU MARIA LUANA ROU 56,30 65,0 82,0 147,07022000 215 197,3
27 PEPLOWSKA ALEKSANDRA POL 57,70 67,0 74,0 141,012041998 206 186,0
74 LARSEN JESSIE SARAH DEN 55,45 53,0 68,0 121,021101998 197 164,3
14 FERNEZOVA ELISKA SVK 57,65 56,0 65,0 121,014091999 188 159,7

103 KLEVINSKYTE KAMILE LTU 54,90 39,0 50,0 89,01011998 179 121,8
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73 kg Snatch is New U15 European Record for 58 kg category
96 kg Clean and Jerk is New U15 European Record for 58 kg category
169 kg Total is New U15 European Record for 58 kg category


